
Name Event(s) Hometown Club* @Twitter 
Bridgette Alexander 200 BK Milton, Wis. Kentucky Aquatics @ukBridgetteA
Haley Anderson 10K  Granite Bay, Calif. Trojan Swim Club @SwimHaley
Kathleen Baker 100/200 BK Winston-Salem, N.C. Team Elite/California Aquatics @KathleenBaker2
Cassidy Bayer 200 FL Alexandria, Va. Nation’s Capital Swim Club @CassidyBayer 
Elizabeth Beisel 400 IM Saunderstown, R.I. Bluefish Swim Club @ebeisel34
Lisa Bratton 200 BK Richland, Wash. Texas A&M University @BisaLatton
Kayla Brumbaum 200 BR Fredericksburg, Va. Wolfpack Elite/NC State @KBrumbaum
Katy Campbell  10K Federal Way, Wash. Team Santa Monica 
Mallory Comerford 50/100/200 FR; 100 FL Kalamazoo, Mich. University of Louisville @malcomerford
Andrea Cottrell 100 BR Reynoldsburg, Ohio Cardinal Aquatics @andrea_cottrell 
Madisyn Cox 200/400 IM Lubbock, Texas Longhorn Aquatics @mad_cox 
Ali DeLoof 100 BK Grosse Pointe, Mich. Club Wolverine @afooled
Katie Drabot 200 FR Cedarburg, Wis. Stanford Swimming/Ozaukee @katiedrabot
Ella Eastin 200 FL; 200/400 IM Irvine, Calif. Stanford Swimming/SOCAL Aquatics @ella_eastin
Emily Escobedo 200 BR New Rochelle, N.Y. Condors Swim Club of Clarkstown/UMBC
Joy Field 800 FR Magnolia, Texas Magnolia Aquatic Club @joyswimsback 
Hali Flickinger 200 FL Spring Grove, Pa. Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia @Hali_Flickinger
Brooke Forde 400 IM Louisville, Ky. Lakeside Swim Team @forde_b
Bethany Galat 100/200 BR; 200 IM Mishawaka, Ind. Texas A&M University
Sarah Gibson 100/200 FL San Antonio, Texas Texas A&M/Alamo Area
Elise Haan 100 BK Naples, Fla. Wolfpack Elite/NC State @haan_elise
Molly Hannis 100 BR Santa Rosa, Calif. Tennessee Aquatics @MollyHannis
Amanda Kendall 100 FL Fairfax, Va. Canyons Aquatic Club
Lilly King 100/200 BR Evansville, Ind. Indiana University @_king_lil
Vanessa Krause 200 FL Chesterton, Ind. University of Michigan/Duneland Swim Club
Breeja Larson 100 BR Mesa, Ariz. New York Athletic Club/Phoenix Swim Club @BreejaLarson 
Katie Ledecky 100/200/400/800/1500 FR Bethesda, Md. Stanford Swimming/NCAP @katieledecky
Dakota Luther 200 FL Austin, Texas Austin Swim Club @dakotalynnl
Becca Mann  10K Homer Glen, Ill. Trojan Swim Club @beccamannswims
Simone Manuel  50/100/200 FR Sugar Land, Texas Stanford Swimming/First Colony @simone_manuel
Melanie Margalis 200 FR; 200 IM Clearwater, Fla. St. Petersburg Aquatics/Georgia @melmargalis
Katie Meili 100 BR Colleyville, Texas New York Athletic Club/Team Elite @katie_meili 
Allyson McHugh 1500 FR; 400 IM Philadelphia, Pa. Unattached/Penn State University
Katie McLaughlin 100 FL Dana Point, Calif.  California Aquatics @KatieMcLaugh1in
Kaersten Meitz 400 FR Waukesha, Wis. Boilermaker Aquatics @kaerstenmtz
Hellen Moffitt 100 FL Alexandria, Va. North Carolina Aquatic Club @hellenmoffitt 
Hannah Moore 400/800/1500 FR Cary, N.C. Wolfpack Elite/NC State
Lia Neal 50/100 FR Brooklyn, N.Y. Stanford Swimming/Asphalt Green @LiaNeal
Vanessa Pearl 200 BR McKinney, Texas Metroplex Aquatics @vanessapearl01
Meaghan Raab 200 IM Brentwood, Tenn. Nashville Aquatic Club/Georgia @wondermegs 
Isabella Rongione 10K McLean, Va. Nation’s Capital Swim Club @IRongione
Cierra Runge 400/800 FR Cochranville, Pa. Wisconsin Aquatics @CierraRunge
Cathryn Salladin  10K Yorba Linda, Calif. FAST Swim Team @c_salladin
Sierra Schmidt 400 FR Erdenheim, Pa.  Club Wolverine @Sierra_Swims 
Asia Seidt 200 BK Louisville, Ky. Lakeside Swim Team/Kentucky @africa_seidt6
Leah Smith 200/400/800/1500 FR; 400 IM Pittsburgh, Pa. Cavalier Swimming @lgsmith19
Regan Smith 100/200 BK Lakeville, Minn. Riptide Swim Team
Olivia Smoliga 50/100 FR; 100 BK Glenview, Ill. Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia @OliviaSmoliga
Hannah Stevens 100 BK Lexington, Ohio University of Missouri @_Hannah_Stevens 
Kylie Stewart 200 BK Acworth, Ga. Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia @kyliestewart
Erica Sullivan  1500 FR Las Vegas, Nev. Sandpipers of Nevada 
Miranda Tucker 200 BR Plymouth, Mich. Club Wolverine
Ashley Twichell  800/1500 FR; 10K Fayetteville, N.Y. North Carolina Aquatic Club @atwich616
Alexandra Walsh 200 IM Nashville, Tenn. Nashville Aquatic Club  
Abbey Weitzeil 50 FR Saugus, Calif. California Aquatics/Canyons Aquatic Club @AbbeyWeitzeil 
Kelsi Worrell 50/100 FR; 100 FL Westampton, N.J. Cardinal Aquatics @kelsiwhirl

*Club affiliation when named to the 2017-18 USA Swimming National Team

2017-18 National Team Roster: Women
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2017-18 National Team Roster: Men
Name Event(s) Hometown Club* @Twitter 
Andrew Abruzzo 800/1500 FR Plymouth Meeting, Pa. Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatics
Nathan Adrian 50/100 FR Bremerton, Wash. California Aquatics @nathangadrian
Michael Andrew 50 FR Lawrence, Kan. Race Pace Club @SwimmerMichael 
Zach Apple 50/100 FR Trenton, Ohio Auburn University Swim Club @apple_zach
Gunnar Bentz 200 FL; 200/400 IM Atlanta, Ga. Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia @TheGunnyBunny
Michael Brinegar 1500 FR Mission Viejo, Calif. Mission Viejo Nadadores 
Brendan Casey  10K Santa Monica, Calif. Unattached/University of Virginia
Michael Chadwick 100 FR Charlotte, N.C. University of Missouri/Team Elite @mchad95 
Pace Clark 200 FL Memphis, Tenn. Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia @paceclark
Jack Conger 100/200 FL Rockville, Md. Nation’s Capital Swim Club/Texas  
Kevin Cordes 100/200 BR Naperville, Ill. Unattached @KwCordes
Mitch D’Arrigo 400 FR Gainesville, Fla. Gator Swim Club
Taylor Dale 100 BK Dalton, Ga. Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia
Abrahm DeVine 200 IM Seattle, Wash. Stanford Swimming
Caeleb Dressel 50/100/200 FR; 100 FL Green Cove Springs, Fla. Bolles School Sharks/Florida @CaelebDressel
Conor Dwyer 200 FR Winnetka, Ill. Trojan Swim Club @conorjdwyer
Anthony Ervin 50 FR Valencia, Calif. Unattached/Team Elite @AnthonyErvin
Nic Fink 100/200 BR Morristown, N.J. Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia @Nic_Fink
Robert Finke 1500 FR Clearwater, Fla. St. Petersburg Aquatics @Robert_Finke
Ian Finnerty 100 BR Bloomington, Ind. Indiana University 
Andrew Gemmell 10K Wilmington, Del. Nation’s Capital Swim Club @ADGemmell
Matt Grevers 100 BK Lake Forest, Ill. Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics @MattGrevers
Sean Grieshop 400 IM Cedar Park, Texas Nitro Swimming  @seanyboy500
Zane Grothe 200/400/800 FR Boulder City, Nev. Badger Swim Club/Indiana University @zane_growth_ee 
Townley Haas 100/200/400 FR Richmond, Va. NOVA of Virginia Aquatics/Texas @TownleyH 
Zach Harting 200 FL Madison, Ala. University of Louisville @hartingz
Ryan Held 100 FR Springfield, Ill. Wolfpack Elite/NC State University @heldilox
David Heron 10K Mission Viejo, Calif. University of Tennessee @_davidheron_ 
Logan Houck 800/1500 FR Las Vegas, Nev. Sandpipers of Nevada/Harvard @logan_houck
Cullen Jones 50 FR Irvington, N.J. Wolfpack Elite @CullenJones
Matt Josa 100 FL Fort Mill, S.C. California Aquatics/SwimMAC Carolina @MatthewJosa
Chase Kalisz 200 FL; 200/400 IM Bel Air, Md. North Baltimore Aquatic Club/Georgia @chasekalisz
Austin Katz 200 BK Sarasota, Fla. Sarasota YMCA @katz_austin
Simon Lamar  10K Sonora, Calif. FAST Swim Team @simonlamarrrr
Sean Lehane 200 BK Naperville, Ill. Academy Bullets Swim Club
Will Licon 100/200 BR; 200 IM El Paso, Texas Longhorn Aquatics @WillLicon
Jay Litherland 200/400 IM Alpharetta, Ga. Dynamo Swim Club/Georgia @j_litherland
Kevin Litherland 400 FR Alpharetta, Ga. Dynamo Swim Club/Georgia @kevinlitherland
Justin Lynch 100 FL Vallejo, Calif. California Aquatics 
Cody Miller 100 BR Las Vegas, Nev. Badger Swim Club/Indiana University @swimiller
Ryan Murphy 100/200 BK Jacksonville, Fla. California Aquatics @ryan_f_murphy
Jacob Pebley 100/200 BK Corvallis, Ore. California Aquatics/Corvallis Aquatic Team @Jacob_Pebley
Chip Peterson  10K Pine Knoll Shores, N.C. North Carolina Aquatic Club @chippopotamus_
Tim Phillips 100 FL Vienna, W. Va. SwimMAC Carolina/Team Elite @timphil1
Blake Pieroni 200 FR Valparaiso, Ind. Indiana University @BPieronigold
Josh Prenot 200 BR; 200 IM Santa Maria, Calif. California Aquatics @JoshPrenot
PJ Ransford 1500 FR Pittsford, N.Y. University of Michigan @pjransford 
Justin Ress 100 BK Cary, N.C. Wolfpack Elite/Marlins of Raleigh @LilJRess
Jonathan Roberts 200 BK; 400 IM Southlake, Texas North Texas Nadadores/Texas @RonnyJoberts
Tom Shields 100 FL Huntington Beach, Calif. California Aquatics @BeefyTShields
Grant Shoults 400/800 FR Laguna Hills, Calif. Stanford Swimming @grantshoults
Clark Smith 200/400/800 FR Denver, Colo. Longhorn Aquatics  
Charlie Swanson 400 IM Richmond, Va. University of Michigan/NOVA of Virginia 
True Sweetser 800/1500 FR Hernando, Fla. Stanford Swimming
Jonathan Tybur 200 BR The Woodlands, Texas Texas A&M University @JonathanTybur
Arkady Vyatchanin 100/200 BK Gainesville, Fla. New York Athletic Club/Gator Swim Club @Arkady_V 
Jordan Wilimovsky 10K Malibu, Calif.  Team Santa Monica/Northwestern University @j_wilimovsky 
Andrew Wilson 100/200 BR Bethesda, Md. Longhorn Aquatics/Emory @awil5504
Justin Wright 200 FL Fresno, Calif. Fresno Dolphins Swim Team/Arizona  @THE_MrRight
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